Full Stirrup Post Support
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Full Stirrup is used for locating posts onto existing concrete or decks or setting
into concrete. Accommodates square timber posts in 90mm, 100mm, 115mm, 125mm and 135mm
dimensions. Typically used, during the construction of pergolas, carports, or verandahs.
Advantages
The Bremick® Full Stirrup provides numerous benefits including:

A
AS1684 &
AS1720
Compliant
  E
ng
ineered Perform
ance Compliance T
es
te
d
Post Supports  BREMICK
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Suits Post Coating Pack
Qty
PF0G065090404 65mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G065100404 65mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G075090404 75mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G075100404 75mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G130090404 130mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G130100404 130mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G130115404 130mm x 115mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G130125404 130mm x 125mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G200090404 200mmx 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G200100404 200mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G250090404 250mmx 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G250100404 250mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G300090404 300mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G300100404 300mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G300115404 300mm x 115mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G300125404 300mm x 125mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G375090404 375mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G450090404 450mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G450100404 450mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G450115404 450mm x 115mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G450125404 450mm x 125mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G600090404 600mm x 90mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF0G600100404 600mm x 100mm (Suits M10 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G200090404 200mmx 90mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G200100404 200mm x 100mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G300075404 300mm x 75mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G300090404 300mm x 90mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G300100404 300mm x 100mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G300115404 300mm x 115mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G300125404 350mm x 125mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G450090404 450mm x 90mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G450100404 450mm x 100mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G600090404 600mm x 90mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF2G600100404 600mm x 100mm (Suits M12 bolts) HDG 6
PF06130090404 130mm x 90mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PF06130115404 130mm x 115mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PF06130125404 130mm x 125mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PF06130135404 130mm x 135mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PF06200090404 200mm x 90mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PF06300090404 300mm x 90mm (Suits M10 & M12 Bolts) SS316 4
Post Supports  BREMICK
1 2 3
•	Determine the centerline of the posts in
both projection and width.